






Ordering Information

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

ANB-PP-4

ANB-PP-8

ANB-PP-15

ANB -PP-30

ANB -PP-60

ANB -PP-125

ANB -PP-250

ANB -PP-500

ANB-PP-1000

ANB-PP-2000

ANB-PP-4000

 4ml Bottle with cap

 8ml Bottle with cap

 15ml Bottle with cap

 30ml Bottle with cap

 60ml Bottle with cap

 125ml Bottle with cap

250ml Bottle with cap

500ml Bottle with cap

 1000ml Bottle with cap 

2000ml Bottle with cap

 4000ml Bottle with cap

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

48

24

6

6

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Narrow Mouth - HDPE

Narrow Mouth - PP

ANB-HD-4

ANB-HD-4-A

ANB-HD-8

ANB-HD-8 -A

ANB-HD-15

ANB-HD-15-A

ANB -HD-30

 4ml Bottle with cap

4ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

8ml Bottle with cap

8ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

15ml Bottle with cap

15ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

30ml Bottle with cap

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

72

72

72

72

72

72

72



Ordering Information

ANB -HD-30-A

ANB -HD-60

ANB -HD-60-A

ANB -HD-125

ANB -HD-125-A

ANB -HD- 250

ANB -HD- 250-A

ANB -HD-500

ANB -HD-500 -A

ANB-HD-1000

ANB-HD-1000-A

ANB-HD-2000

ANB-HD-4000

30ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

60ml Bottle with cap

60ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

125ml Bottle with cap

125ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

250ml Bottle with cap

250ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

500ml Bottle with cap

500ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

1000ml Bottle with cap

1000ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

2000ml Bottle with cap

4000ml Bottle with cap

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

48

48

24

24

6

6

Narrow Mouth - LDPE

Cat No.

ANB-LD-4

ANB-LD-8

ANB-LD-15

ANB -LD-30

ANB -LD-60

ANB -LD-125

ANB -LD- 250

Product Description

 4ml Bottle with cap

8ml Bottle with cap

15ml Bottle with cap

30ml Bottle with cap

60ml Bottle with cap

125ml Bottle with cap

250ml Bottle with cap

Quantity/Case

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

Quantity/Pack

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



Ordering Information

ANB -LD-500

ANB-LD-1000

ANB-LD-2000

ANB-LD-4000

500ml Bottle with cap

1000ml Bottle with cap

2000ml Bottle with cap

4000ml Bottle with cap

48

24

6

6

12

12

6

6

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Wide Mouth - PP material

AWB -PP-30

AWB -PP-60

AWB -PP-125

AWB -PP- 250

AWB -PP-500

AWB -PP-1000.

AWB -PP-2000

AWB -PP-4000

30ml Bottle with cap

60ml Bottle with cap

125ml Bottle with cap

250ml Bottle with cap

.500ml Bottle with cap

1000ml Bottle with cap

2000ml Bottle with cap

4000ml Bottle with cap

72

72

72

72

48

24

6

6

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6



Ordering Information

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat N.o

Wide Mouth - HDPE

AWB -HD-30

AWB -HD-30-A

AWB -HD-60

AWB -HD-60-A

AWB -HD-125

AWB -HD-125 -A

AWB -HD- 250

AWB -HD- 250-A

AWB -HD-500

AWB -HD-500-A

AWB -HD-S-30

AWB -HD-S-60

AWB -HD-S-125

AWB -HD-S- 250

AWB -HD-S-500

AWB-HD-1000

AWB-HD-1000-A

AWB-HD-2000

AWB-HD-2000-A

AWB-HD-4000

AWB-HD-4000-A

30ml Bottle with cap

30ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

60ml Bottle with cap

60ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

125ml Bottle with cap

125ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

250ml Bottle with cap

250ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

500ml Bottle with cap

500ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

30ml Sterile Bottle with cap

60ml Sterile Bottle with cap

125ml Sterile Bottle with cap

250ml Sterile Bottle with cap

500ml Sterile Bottle with cap

1000ml Bottle with cap

1000ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

2000ml Bottle with cap

2000ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

4000ml Bottle with cap

4000ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

48

48

500

250

125

60

30

12

12

6

6

6

6

24

24

6

6

6

6



Ordering Information

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Wide Mouth - LDPE

AWB -LD-30

AWB -LD-60

AWB -LD-125

AWB -LD- 250

AWB -LD-500

AWB-LD-1000

AWB-LD-2000

AWB-LD-4000

30ml Bottle with cap

60ml Bottle with cap

125ml Bottle with cap

250ml Bottle with cap

500ml Bottle with cap

1000ml Bottle with cap

2000ml Bottle with cap

4000ml Bottle with cap

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

72

72

72

72

48

24

6

6

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Heavy Duty Bottles - PP

AHD-PP-1000

AHD-PP-2000

AHD-PP-4000

 1000ml bottle with cap

2000ml bottle with cap

4000ml bottle with cap

6

6

6

6

6

6

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Round Bottle with Handle

ARH-PP-4000

ARH-HD-4000

 4000ml with cap PP material bottle with handle

4000ml with cap HDPE material bottle with handle

6

6

6

6



Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Square Bottles - PP

Ordering Information

 60ml with cap Bottle

175ml with cap Bottle

250ml with cap Bottle

500ml with cap Bottle

1000ml with cap Bottle

12

12

12

12

12

72

72

72

48

24

ASB-PP-60

ASB-PP-175

ASB-PP-250

ASB-PP-500

ASB-PP-1000

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Square Bottles - HDPE

 60ml with cap Bottle

175ml with cap Bottle

250ml with cap Bottle

500ml with cap Bottle

1000ml with cap Bottle

60ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

175ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

250ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

500ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

1000ml Amber Color Bottle with cap

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

72

72

72

48

24

72

72

72

48

24

ASB-HD-60

ASB-HD-175

ASB-HD-250

ASB-HD-500

ASB-HD-1000

ASB-HD-60-A

ASB-HD-175-A

ASB-HD-250-A

ASB-HD-500-A

ASB-HD-1000-A



Square Bottle with Handle - PP

Ordering Information

 2000ml Bottle with cap with handle

4000ml Bottle with cap with handle

6

6

6

6

ASH-PP-2000

ASH-HD-2000

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.

Square Bottle with Handle - HDPE

 2000ml Bottle with cap with handle

4000ml Bottle with cap with handle

6

6

6

6

ASH-PP-4000

ASH-HD-4000

Bulk packaging is also available kindly get in touch with the sales team

Product Description Quantity/Pack Quantity/CaseCat No.
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ISO   9001:2015
ISO 13485:2016

*We also execute OEM projects. Specifications can be changed without notice for quality improvement.
www.accumaxlab.com


